50XS - Quemado -

Hughes Ranch

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Texas
United States of America

904ft (276m)

GMT -6

29.04302, -100.58472
land

50XS

n/a

50XS

1406m (4613ft)
141°/321°
23m (75ft)
asphalt

No airport communication available for 50XS

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BRX LA FONDA RANCH (BRACKETVILLE) NDB 10.1 346.6°
PFO SPOFFORD NDB 10.2 56.9°
DLF LAUGHLIN (DEL RIO) VORTAC 21.4 329.5°
PNG PIEDRAS VOR/DME 24.8 173.5°
DR KOTTI (DEL RIO) NDB 32.1 314.4°
CpPz CHAPARROSA RANCH NDB 32.5 105.5°
RSG ROCKSPRINGS VORTAC 60.2 16.3°
Disclaimer

frequency
269

356

114.40
113.60

335

385

114.55

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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